REMINDER II | -
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From

Director General Higher Education, Haryana,
Shiksha Sadan, Sector-5, Panchkula.

To
1. The Principals of Govt. Colleges in Haryana State
(List attached)
2. -The Principals of Govt. Aided Colleges in Haryana State
(List attached)
- The Registrars of State Universities in Haryana State
(List attached)

Memo No.KW-DHE- 010001/2/2021Co. (1) *
Dated, Panchkula, the Y-~ £-—2.¢ Dy

Subject: Submission of Action Taken Report on “Inter/Intra college
Poster and Slogan making competition on Drug awareness”
for the month of March, 2024.
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-Kindly refer to this office memo No. KW-DHE-010001/2/2021

Co (1), dated 02.04.2024 and 02.05.2024 on the subject cited above.

The action taken report on the above cited subject were not

received on google form. Therefore, you are again requested to provide information
as sought vide referred letter in google form by 06.06.2024.
The link of the Google Form is as under:-

https://forms.gle/qyS1E95M1rGz41Jh6
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for Director General Higher Education,
Haryana, Panchkula.
)4

Email : hechrycooraination@gmail.com




March drug inforamation remaining 57 colleges as on 31.5.2024

Sr. No. |District College Name Email
1 Ambala GC Ambala Cantt. gcambalacantt@rediffmail.com
2 Ambala GC Naraingarh gc_naraingarh@yahoo.com
3 |Bhiwani GCW Behal gewbehal@gmail.com
4 [Bhiwani GC Loharu gcloharu@gmail.com
5 Bhiwani GCG Kairu gegkairu2307@gmail.com
6 Bhiwani GC Issarwal gcisharwal@gmail.com
7 Bhiwani GCW Kharak 'gcbhiwa'niprincipal@gmail.com
8 Charkhidadri GC Mandi Harya gemandihariya@gmail.com
9 Charkhidadri GC Kadma gckadma@gmail.com
10 Faridabad GC Faridabad gcfaridabadinformation@gmail.com
11 Faridabad GC Mohna gcmoh:nainformation@gmail.com
12 Fatehabad GCW Bhodia Khera govt.gcwbhoriakalan@gmail.com
13 |Fatehabad GC Bhuna gcbhuna@gmail.com
14 Fatehabad GC Tohana ] gctohana@gctohana.gov.in
15 Fatehabad GC Fatehabad (District HQ) gcfatehabad@gmail.com
16 |Gurugram GC Rithoj gerithoj@gmail.com
17 Gurugram GC Pataudi gcpataudi@gmail.com
18 [Hisar GC Hisar gchisar1950@gmail.com
19 |Hisar GCW Hisar govtgchisar@gmail.com
20 Hisar GCG Ugalan gcugalan@gmail.com
21 |Jhajjar GC Badli _ gebadli@rediffmail.com
22 |Jhajjar GCW Jassaur Kheri gcjassaur@gmail.com
23 Jhajjar GC Bahadurgarh gc_bahadurgarh1@rediffmail.com
24 |Jind GC Narwana gc_narwana@rediffmail.com
25 Kaithal GC Ladana Chaku gcladanachakku@gmail.com
26 |Kaithal GCW Dhanauri gcwdhanauri@gmail.com
27 Karnal GC Assandh gcassandh@gmail.com
28 Karnal GCG Bastli gcgbastlil9@gmail.com
29 Karnal GC Nigdu nigdhu.gc@gmail.com
30 Mahendergarh |GCW Ateli gcwateii@gmail.com
31 Maﬁéndergarh GCW Nangal Choudhary gcwnch@gmail.com
32 [Mahendergarh |GC Krishan Nagar gckrishannagar@gmail.com
33 |Mahendergarh |GC Nangal Chaudhary genchd@gmail.com
34 |Mahendergarh |GC Satnali gcsatnali@yahoo.com
35 Mahendergarh  |GC Education, Narnaul gcenarnaul@gmail.com
36 |Nuh GC Nagina gcnagina@gmail.com
37 Nuh GC Tauru govt.gctaurul@gmail.com
38 Nuh GCW Punhana gcwpunhana@rediffmail.com
39 Nuh GC Bissar Akbarpur gcbissarakbarpur@gmail.com
40 Palwal GC Hodal gchodal@yahoo.com
41 Palwal GC Palwal palwalgc@gmail.com
42 Palwal GCG Badoli gegbadoli@gmail.com
43 |Palwal GC Bhaindoli gcbhaindoli@gmail.com
44 Panipat GC Behrampur (Bapauli) gcbapoli@gmail.com
45 Panipat GC Israna gcisrana@gmail.com
46 |Rewhri GC Kharkhara gckharkharal@gmail.com
47 Rewari GC Kanwali gc_kanwali@rediffmail.com
48 Rewari GC Rewari gerewari@gmail.com
49 Rewari GC Kosli govt.collegekosli@gmail.com
50 Rewari GC Jatusana gcjatusana@gmail.com
51 Rohtak GCW Rohtak gewrohtak@gmail.com
52 Sirsa GCG Rania gcgrania@gmail.com
53 Sirsa GC Goriwala gegoriwala@gmail.com
54  |Sonipat GCW Gohana gcgohanaprincipal@yahoo.com
55 [Sonipat GC Bhainswal Kalan gcbhainswalkalan@gmail.com
56 [Sonipat GC Jakhauli gcjakhauli@gmail.com
57 Yamunanagar GC Pratap Nagar gepratapnagarinformation@gmail.com




information remaining from 54 Aided colleges as on 31.5.2024

Sr. No. District  [Aided college
1 Ambala |DAV College Naneola, Ambala City
2 Ambala [DAV College Ambala City
3 Ambala |[MPN College Mullana, Ambala
4 Ambala |S.D College (Lahore), Ambala Cantt
5 Ambala [Sohan Lal DAV College of Education,
Ambala
6 Bhiwani |Banwari Lal Jindal Suiwala College,
Tosham
7 «Bhiwani |Janta Vidya Mandir Ganpat Rai Rasiwasia
College, Charkhi Dadri
8 Bhiwani [Vaish College Bhiwani
9 Bhiwani |Adarsh Mahila Mahavidyalaya Bhiwani
10 Bhiwani |Saraswati College of Education, Charkhi
Dadri
11 Faridabad|K.L Mehta Dayanand College for Women
Faridabad
12 Gurgaon [N.B.G.S.M College
13 Gurgaon |Rao Lal Singh College Of Education
14 Hisar Dayanand College
15 Hisar Chhaju Ram Memorial Jat College, Hisar
16 Hisar S.D. Mahila Mahavidyalya, Hansi
17 Jhajjar  [Maharaja Agrrasen P.G. College for
k Women, Jhajjar
18 Jind S.D Mahila Mahavidyalya,Narwana
19 Kaithal |Ch.Ishwar Singh Kanya Mahavidyalaya
Fatehpur Pundri
20 Kaithal |[Indira Gandhi Mahila Mahavidyalaya,
Kaithal
21 Kaithal [R.K.S.D. (PG) College Morning Session,
Kaithal
22 Kaithal |DAV College Cheeka
23 Kaithal [Ch. Ishwar Singh Kanya Mahavidyalaya
Dhand-Dadwana (Kaithal)
24 Karnal  |Dr. Ganesh Dass D.A.V. College of
Education for Women
25 Kurukshe [DAV College Pehowa
tra
26 Kurukshe |Markanda National College
tra
27 Kurukshe |SNRL Jairam Girls College
tra ;
28 Palwal  |Saraswati Mahila Mahavidyalaya
29 Palwal |G.G.D.SD. College, Palwal
30 Palwal |Aggarwal College Of Education Hodal
31 Panipat |Gandhi Adarsh College Samalkha Panipat




32 |Panipat [Vaish Girls College

33 Panipat |I.B (PG) College Panipat

34 «Panipat Arya P.G.College, Pénipat

35 Rewari |Ahir College, Rewari

36 Rohtak |[S.] K.College Kalanaur

37 Rohtak  |Gaur Brahman Degree College, Rohtak

38 Rohtak  |Vaish College Rohtak

39 Rohtak  [A.L Jat H.M. College, Rohtak

40 Rohtak G.B.College of Education, Rohtak

41 Rohtak  |Vaish College of Education, Rohtak

42 Rohtak  [Chhotu Ram College of Education,Rohtak

43 Sirsa Maharana Partap College(for Women)

Mandi Dabwali,Sirsa
4 Sirsa B.S.K. College of Education (for Women),
Mandi Dabwali

45 Sonipat | Tika Ram Girls College, Sonipat

46 Sonipat [Hindu College, Sonipat

47 Sonipat |C.R.A College Sonipat

48 Yamunan [Mukand Lal National College, Radaur
agar

49 Yamunan Maharaja Agrasen Mahavidyalya, J agadhri
agar

50 Yamunan |Mukand al National College, Yamuna
agar Nagar

31 Yamunan|D.A.V College For Girls, YamunaNagar
agar

52 Yamunan |Hindy Girls College, Jagadhri
agar

33 Yamunan |Guru Nanak Gir] College, YamunaNagar

|agar

54 Yamunan [Guru Nanak Khalsa College,

agar YamunaNagar




March Drug awareness information remaining from as on 31.5.2024

Sr; State Universities

1 Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra,

2 Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

3 BESMV, Khanpur Kalan, Sonepat

4 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar National Law University, Kundli Sonepat.
5 Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind

6 Chaudhary Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani

7

Maharshi Balmiki Sanskrit University, Mundri, Kaithal, Camp Office-
Dr. BR. Ambedkar Government College, Jagdishpura, Kaithal




